LEWIS

Total Score

Shooter

PATRICK WESOLOWSKI, #34

ADAM C LUTZ, #42

STEVE GREENE, #53
ANDREW BUSALACCHI, #36
JAY ANDREWS, #38

RENE BRACKENBURY, #60
TIM FALDET, #4

ROGER HEIKKINEN, #9
RICK H GREGERSON, #16
ROBERT NEMITZ, #45
ROBIN ENGUM, #30

JOHN BRANDENBURG, #13
COLE SUTHEIMER, #14
RICK GRACE, #25

DAN FREDERICK, #49
PHILLIP C NORELL, #15
BILL JOHNSON, #24

RICK POTTER, #28

TIM NELSON, #6

BRAD SCHMIDT, #26
ANTHONY PETERSON, #58
BRIAN LETOUNETU, #39
JOHN CARLSON, #12

Class 1

Class 2

Total Payout
LEWIS .EWISR

Score

44
43
41
40
40
39
38
35
35
35
34

33
32
32
32
30
30
28
27
27
23
22
20

Won

$34.50
$23.00

$34.50
$7.67
$7.67
$7.67

$115.00
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